Youth

Impact Heatwaves
Electric Ave Fusion
Impact Monsoons
Zero Gravity Thunder
Electric Ave Chargers

Junior

Showcase Nightshade
Impact Mirage

WCC Blaze

Senior
Zero Gravity Storm
Electric Ave Bolt

Development Program Acrobatics and Tumbling

Stunting/Acro
6.50
8.10
6.80
8.10
8.30

Stunting/Acro
7.90
7.50
6.90

Stunting/Acro
18.30
15.90

Balance/Pyramid
6.60
7.60
7.60
7.05
8.45

Balance/Pyramid
7.45
8.15
6.65

Balance/Pyramid
19.25
19.45

Dynamic Toss
4.50
6.70
7.15
7.85
9.00

Dynamic Toss
7.70
7.90
7.00

Dynamic Toss
19.05
19.00

Tumbling
4.00
5.10
5.90
6.70
7.00

Tumbling
8.25
5.20
4.40

Tumbling
18.05
17.75

Floor
5.00
4.50
5.00
5.70
6.20

Floor
6.20
5.00
3.90

Floor
98.35
100.60

Total
26.60
32.00
32.45
35.40
38.95

Total
37.50
33.75
28.85

Total
173.00
172.70



